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Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
English	 Eng	12,	Eng	12H,	DE	Comp	 Mrs.Baldaldo	 Tuesday	&	Friday	
English	 Eng	9	(CP	&	H)	 Mrs.	Clasen	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
English	 Contemp.	Lit,	Eng	10,	Eng	11	(CP	&	H)	 Ms.	Colborn	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
English	 AP	Lang,	AP	Lit,	Eng	10H	 Mrs.	Fowler	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
English	 Eng	11,	Creative	Writ,	YearBk,	Women	Stud	 Ms.	Sevier	 Monday	&	Wednesday	

Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
Fine	Arts		 Theater,	Music	Theater,	Photo,	AP	Photo	 Mrs.	Burchfield	 By	Appt.		jburchfield@spchs.org		
Fine	Arts	 Paint/Draw,	Art	2D/3D,	Portfolio	H,	AP	Art	 Mrs.	Ewing	 By	Appt.		wewing@spchs.org		
Fine	Arts		 World	Music,	Music	Ens,	Film	 Mr.	Martin	 By	Appt.		mmartin@spchs.org			
Fine	Arts	 Ceramics,	AP	Ceramics	 Ms.	O’Donoghue	 By	Appt.		jodonoghue@spchs.org		

Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
Mathematics	 Alg	II	(CP	&	H),	AP	Calc	AB,	MCA,	 Mr.	Boland	 Monday	&	Tuesday	
Mathematics	 Geom	(CP	&	H)	 Mr.	Harrington	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
Mathematics	 Alg	I	H,	Alg	II,	AP	PreCalc	 Dr.	McGee	 Monday	&	Wednesday	
Mathematics	 Alg	IA/B,	Alg	I	 Mr.	Scott	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
Mathematics	 Alg	II	H,	AP	Stats,	MCLA,	Stats	 Ms.		Ujkic	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	

Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
Science		 Anatomy,	Anatomy	H,	Medical	Interv.	 Dr.	Elder	 Tuesday	(B	days)	
Science	 Biology	(CP	&	H)	 Mrs.	Hernandez	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
Science	 Chem	(CP	&	H)	 Mrs.	Ivey	 Monday	&	Wednesday	
Science	 Physics	(CP	&H),	AP	Physics,	Principles	of	

Engineering,	Aerospace	Engineering	
Mr.	Johnston	 Monday	&	Wednesday	

Science	 Intro	Engineering,	Engineering	Design,	Earth	
&	Space,	Environmental,	Meteorology	

Mr.	Kapolka	 Monday	&	Wednesday	

Science	 AP	Bio,	Human	Body,	Biomed,	Biomed	Innov	 Dr.	Novotny	 Monday	&	Wednesday		

Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
Social	Studies	 AP	World,	AP	Human,	AP	Research,	MCS	 Mrs.	Blanc	 Monday	&	Wednesday	
Social	Studies	 Psych,	AP	Psych,	World	History	 Mr.	Geritano	 Monday	&	Friday	
Social	Studies	 AP	Gov,	Econ/Gov	(CP	&H),	FL	His,	Global	 Mr.	Huber	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
Social	Studies	 AP	US	Hist,	AP	Seminar,	US	Hist	H	 Mrs.	Kreger	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	
Social	Studies	 World	Geo,	World	Geo	H	 Mr.	Patenaude	 By	Appt.	bpatenaude@spchs.org		
Social	Studies	 Law	Studies	 Mrs.	Kolcum	 By	Appt.	ckolcum@spchs.org		
Social	Studies	 Govt,	US	History	&	World	History	 Mr.	Paxton	 Tuesday	&	Wednesday	

Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
Theology	 10th	grade,	DE	World	Rel	 Mrs.	Augensen	 Monday	&	Tuesday		
Theology	 9th	grade		 Mr.	Bocchia	 By	Appt.	pbocchia@spchs.org		
Theology	 Leadership	H	 Mr.	Burkhart	 By	Appt.	kburkhart@spchs.org		
Theology	 11th	grade	 Ms.	Hobishoem	 By	Appt.		fhabisohn@spchs.org	
Theology	 9th	&	12th		grade	 Mr.	Toffoletto	 By	Appt.	ptoffoletto@spchs.org		

Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
World	Languages	 All	French	classes	&	DE	Spanish	 Mrs.	Davis	 Monday	&	Tuesday			

World	Languages	 Span	I	&	Span	II		 Mr.	Garcia	 By	Appt.	jgarcia@spchs.org			
World	Languages	 Span	I	H,	II	H,	III	H	 Mrs.	Glenn	 Monday	&	Wednesday	

Department	 Subject	 Teacher	 Scheduled	Days	
Business	 Business,	Finance,	Digital	Media	 Mr.	Alatorre	 Monday	&	Tuesday	
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